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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Texas Tech Collegiate Finals 4/25/2010 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 33 2nd 33 3rd 33 1st 33
221 Kelsey Stokes-TTU - 796 Shot Of Irish LS - 723 Y 2.0 32.0 1.0 33.0 1.0 33.0 7.0 27.0 125.0 1 1
315 Jacinda Hinkson-NMSU - 424 NMSU Stage Kandle - 334 Y 6.0 28.0 9.0 25.0 4.0 30.0 2.0 32.0 115.0 2 2
118 Nicole Kneale-TSU - 798 Doc Hickory Dickory - 724 Y 4.0 30.0 7.0 27.0 5.0 29.0 8.0 26.0 112.0 3 3
279 Ashley Munsell-ENMU - 1033 Dr Smokin Peppy Joe - 928 Y 7.0 27.0 4.0 30.0 13.0 21.0 1.0 33.0 111.0 4 4
228 Robert Rivers-TTU - 570 Sixes Attraction - 466 Y 5.0 29.0 13.0 21.0 2.0 32.0 5.0 29.0 111.0 4 5
309 Alyssa Plackemeier - TAMU - 774 Blackaroni - 794 Y 1.0 33.0 12.0 22.0 6.0 28.0 9.0 25.0 108.0 6 6
158 Lisa Cooper - SHSU - 1123 Marg Of Cita - 1019 Y 3.0 31.0 2.0 32.0 9.0 25.0 16.0 18.0 106.0 7 7
37 Kristen Liesman-WTAM - 522 Willie Lee Watson - 422 Y 16.0 18.0 3.0 31.0 22.0 12.0 3.0 31.0 92.0 8 8

119 Stephanie Dickson-TSU - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 Y 12.0 22.0 16.0 18.0 12.0 22.0 4.0 30.0 92.0 8 9
310 Raul Valdez - TAMU - 1280 TAMU Topsailing - 341 Y 8.0 26.0 17.0 17.0 8.0 26.0 13.0 21.0 90.0 10 10
230 True Burson-TTU - 1087 Dee Bar True - 990 Y 21.0 13.0 10.0 24.0 10.0 24.0 10.0 24.0 85.0 11 11
244 Jeri Ann Goodale-TSU - 475 Primo Chaps - 353 Y 14.0 20.0 29.0 5.0 3.0 31.0 11.0 23.0 79.0 12 12
287 Rebecca D'Andrea-SFA - 880 Brennas Dutchess - 299 Y 23.0 11.0 18.0 16.0 11.0 23.0 6.0 28.0 78.0 13 13
144 Sydney Beique-SHSU - 1128 Jacs Remedy - 1087 Y 10.0 24.0 14.0 20.0 14.0 20.0 23.0 11.0 75.0 14 14
13 Lael Lavalois-LCCC - 1275 Peppy Tenino Girl - 574 Y 17.0 17.0 8.0 26.0 17.0 17.0 21.0 13.0 73.0 15 15

197 Christina Withers-CSU - 1165 Boom Boom Bang - 599 Y 13.0 21.0 11.0 23.0 27.0 7.0 14.0 20.0 71.0 16 16
154 Sabrina Borgstede - SHSU - 250 Jim Pepsi Velvet - 161 Y 15.0 19.0 15.0 19.0 18.0 16.0 25.0 9.0 63.0 17 17
297 Sarah King-TTU - 636 Juliette Starlight - p Y 11.0 23.0 31.0 3.0 16.0 18.0 17.0 17.0 61.0 18 18
319 Amanda Crockett - ENMU - p Hammies Hee Hoss - p Y 18.0 16.0 24.0 10.0 15.0 19.0 19.0 15.0 60.0 19 19
316 Katy Rosencrans-NMSU - 1210 Bunchapeppy - 336 Y 24.0 10.0 5.0 29.0 26.0 8.0 22.0 12.0 59.0 20 20
101 Stephanie Bell-LCCC - 1109 Broomstick Cowboy - 1013 Y 22.0 12.0 6.0 28.0 19.0 15.0 30.0 4.0 59.0 20 21
226 Amanda Cage-TTU - 1089 Pops Superstarette - 989 Y 9.0 25.0 30.0 4.0 7.0 27.0 31.0 3.0 59.0 20 22
299 Tyler O'Neal-WTAM - 1049 Smart Little Flame - p Y 29.0 5.0 26.0 8.0 21.0 13.0 12.0 22.0 48.0 23 23
199 Mattie K Jones-SFA - 1202 Sheza Hot Poco - p Y 32.0 2.0 19.0 15.0 31.0 3.0 15.0 19.0 39.0 24 24
265 Justine Boswell-TTU - 1086 Whose Beemer Is It - p Y 27.0 7.0 21.0 13.0 29.0 5.0 20.0 14.0 39.0 24 25
190 Brittany Queen-CSU - 1167 kenlyn Irish Echo - 1065 Y 20.0 14.0 25.0 9.0 28.0 6.0 26.0 8.0 37.0 26 26
187 Maria Aschmann-CSU - 1173 Shesa Holly Badger - 1064 Y 25.0 9.0 20.0 14.0 25.0 9.0 29.0 5.0 37.0 26 27
240 Jordan Hurd-WTAM - p Smoke Fire and Mist - p Y 19.0 15.0 27.0 7.0 32.0 2.0 24.0 10.0 34.0 28 28
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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Texas Tech Collegiate Finals 4/25/2010 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 33 2nd 33 3rd 33 1st 33C
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10 Dee Ann Shafer-ENMU - p Remedy N Pep - p Y 30.0 4.0 32.0 2.0 23.0 11.0 18.0 16.0 33.0 29 29
156 Bailey Owens-SHSU - 1027 Hustlers Doc Lady - 937 Y 26.0 8.0 22.0 12.0 30.0 4.0 27.0 7.0 31.0 30 30
44 Ashley Cotton-TSU - p CCC Sonnys Doll - 1204 Y 28.0 6.0 28.0 6.0 20.0 14.0 32.0 2.0 28.0 31 31

185 Molly Kaweck-WTAM - 820 Cattilac - 820 Y 33.0 1.0 23.0 11.0 24.0 10.0 33.0 1.0 23.0 32 32
182 Rebecca Noggler-WTAM - 887 Heza Art Doctor - 1206 Y 31.0 3.0 33.0 1.0 33.0 1.0 28.0 6.0 11.0 33 33
194 Amanda Zeeb-SHSU - 789 Western Ease - 751 N #N/A N SC N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
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4/25/2010 Judge:

33 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 33 TIE BREAKERS 1 7 3 8 4 10 6 5 2 9

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 33 309 Alyssa Plackemeier - TAMU - 774 Blackaroni - 794 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 68.0

2 32 221 Kelsey Stokes-TTU - 796 Shot Of Irish LS - 723 6.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.0

3 31 158 Lisa Cooper - SHSU - 1123 Marg Of Cita - 1019 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 65.0

4 30 118 Nicole Kneale-TSU - 798 Doc Hickory Dickory - 724 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 63.0

5 29 228 Robert Rivers-TTU - 570 Sixes Attraction - 466 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 62.0

6 28 315 Jacinda Hinkson-NMSU - 424 NMSU Stage Kandle - 334 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 61.0

7 27 279 Ashley Munsell-ENMU - 1033 Dr Smokin Peppy Joe - 928 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 60.0

8 26 310 Raul Valdez - TAMU - 1280 TAMU Topsailing - 341 6.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 59.0

9 25 226 Amanda Cage-TTU - 1089 Pops Superstarette - 989 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 58.0

10 24 144 Sydney Beique-SHSU - 1128 Jacs Remedy - 1087 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 2.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 58.0

Novice Pleasure Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Mark Anderson
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4/25/2010 Judge:

33 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 33 TIE BREAKERS 1 7 3 8 4 10 6 5 2 9

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Mark Anderson

11 23 297 Sarah King-TTU - 636 Juliette Starlight - p 3.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 58.0

12 22 119 Stephanie Dickson-TSU - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 57.0

13 21 197 Christina Withers-CSU - 1165 Boom Boom Bang - 599 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 55.0

14 20 244 Jeri Ann Goodale-TSU - 475 Primo Chaps - 353 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 55.0

15 19 154 Sabrina Borgstede - SHSU - 250 Jim Pepsi Velvet - 161 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 54.0

16 18 37 Kristen Liesman-WTAM - 522 Willie Lee Watson - 422 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 53.0

17 17 13 Lael Lavalois-LCCC - 1275 Peppy Tenino Girl - 574 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 52.0

18 16 319 Amanda Crockett - ENMU - p Hammies Hee Hoss - p 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 52.0

19 15 240 Jordan Hurd-WTAM - p Smoke Fire and Mist - p 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 50.0

20 14 190 Brittany Queen-CSU - 1167 kenlyn Irish Echo - 1065 6.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 50.0
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4/25/2010 Judge:

33 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 33 TIE BREAKERS 1 7 3 8 4 10 6 5 2 9

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Mark Anderson

21 13 230 True Burson-TTU - 1087 Dee Bar True - 990 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 48.0

22 12 101 Stephanie Bell-LCCC - 1109 Broomstick Cowboy - 1013 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 47.0

23 11 287 Rebecca D'Andrea-SFA - 880 Brennas Dutchess - 299 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 47.0

24 10 316 Katy Rosencrans-NMSU - 1210 Bunchapeppy - 336 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 47.0

25 9 187 Maria Aschmann-CSU - 1173 Shesa Holly Badger - 1064 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 46.0

26 8 156 Bailey Owens-SHSU - 1027 Hustlers Doc Lady - 937 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 46.0

27 7 265 Justine Boswell-TTU - 1086 Whose Beemer Is It - p 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 46.0

28 6 44 Ashley Cotton-TSU - p CCC Sonnys Doll - 1204 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 46.0

29 5 299 Tyler O'Neal-WTAM - 1049 Smart Little Flame - p 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 45.0

30 4 10 Dee Ann Shafer-ENMU - p Remedy N Pep - p 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 45.0
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4/25/2010 Judge:

33 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 33 TIE BREAKERS 1 7 3 8 4 10 6 5 2 9

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Mark Anderson

31 3 182 Rebecca Noggler-WTAM - 887 Heza Art Doctor - 1206 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 44.0

32 2 199 Mattie K Jones-SFA - 1202 Sheza Hot Poco - p 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 44.0

33 1 185 Molly Kaweck-WTAM - 820 Cattilac - 820 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 41.0
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4/25/2010 Judge:

33 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 34 TIE BREAKERS 5 8 3 4 2 6 7 9 1

Descriptions of Obstacles LH Pull 
Gate

Walk 
Bridge Back L

Side 
Pass L 

Left

Trot 
Serpenti

ne

Lope L 
Lead

Trot 
Poles

Right 
trot to 
slicker

Slicker  
around 
barrel

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 33 221 Kelsey Stokes-TTU - 796 Shot Of Irish LS - 723 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 9.0 61.0

2 32 158 Lisa Cooper - SHSU - 1123 Marg Of Cita - 1019 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 59.0

3 31 37 Kristen Liesman-WTAM - 522 Willie Lee Watson - 422 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 59.0

4 30 279 Ashley Munsell-ENMU - 1033 Dr Smokin Peppy Joe - 928 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.0

5 29 316 Katy Rosencrans-NMSU - 1210 Bunchapeppy - 336 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 57.0

6 28 101 Stephanie Bell-LCCC - 1109 Broomstick Cowboy - 1013 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 56.0

7 27 118 Nicole Kneale-TSU - 798 Doc Hickory Dickory - 724 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 56.0

8 26 13 Lael Lavalois-LCCC - 1275 Peppy Tenino Girl - 574 7.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 56.0

9 25 315 Jacinda Hinkson-NMSU - 424 NMSU Stage Kandle - 334 8.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 56.0

10 24 230 True Burson-TTU - 1087 Dee Bar True - 990 5.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 55.0

Novice Trail Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Jimbo Humphreys
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4/25/2010 Judge:

33 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 34 TIE BREAKERS 5 8 3 4 2 6 7 9 1

Descriptions of Obstacles LH Pull 
Gate

Walk 
Bridge Back L

Side 
Pass L 

Left

Trot 
Serpenti

ne

Lope L 
Lead

Trot 
Poles

Right 
trot to 
slicker

Slicker  
around 
barrel

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Jimbo Humphreys

11 23 197 Christina Withers-CSU - 1165 Boom Boom Bang - 599 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 54.0

12 22 309 Alyssa Plackemeier - TAMU - 774 Blackaroni - 794 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 53.0

13 21 228 Robert Rivers-TTU - 570 Sixes Attraction - 466 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 53.0

14 20 144 Sydney Beique-SHSU - 1128 Jacs Remedy - 1087 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 9.0 52.0

15 19 154 Sabrina Borgstede - SHSU - 250 Jim Pepsi Velvet - 161 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 9.0 51.0

16 18 119 Stephanie Dickson-TSU - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 51.0

17 17 310 Raul Valdez - TAMU - 1280 TAMU Topsailing - 341 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 51.0

18 16 287 Rebecca D'Andrea-SFA - 880 Brennas Dutchess - 299 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 50.0

19 15 199 Mattie K Jones-SFA - 1202 Sheza Hot Poco - p 7.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 48.0

20 14 187 Maria Aschmann-CSU - 1173 Shesa Holly Badger - 1064 6.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 48.0
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4/25/2010 Judge:

33 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 34 TIE BREAKERS 5 8 3 4 2 6 7 9 1

Descriptions of Obstacles LH Pull 
Gate

Walk 
Bridge Back L

Side 
Pass L 

Left

Trot 
Serpenti

ne

Lope L 
Lead

Trot 
Poles

Right 
trot to 
slicker

Slicker  
around 
barrel

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Jimbo Humphreys

21 13 265 Justine Boswell-TTU - 1086 Whose Beemer Is It - p 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 47.0

22 12 156 Bailey Owens-SHSU - 1027 Hustlers Doc Lady - 937 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 46.0

23 11 185 Molly Kaweck-WTAM - 820 Cattilac - 820 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.0

24 10 319 Amanda Crockett - ENMU - p Hammies Hee Hoss - p 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 44.0

25 9 190 Brittany Queen-CSU - 1167 kenlyn Irish Echo - 1065 6.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 43.0

26 8 299 Tyler O'Neal-WTAM - 1049 Smart Little Flame - p 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 43.0

27 7 240 Jordan Hurd-WTAM - p Smoke Fire and Mist - p 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 43.0

28 6 44 Ashley Cotton-TSU - p CCC Sonnys Doll - 1204 1.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.0

29 5 244 Jeri Ann Goodale-TSU - 475 Primo Chaps - 353 6.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 42.0

30 4 226 Amanda Cage-TTU - 1089 Pops Superstarette - 989 5.0 6.0 8.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.0
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4/25/2010 Judge:

33 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 34 TIE BREAKERS 5 8 3 4 2 6 7 9 1

Descriptions of Obstacles LH Pull 
Gate

Walk 
Bridge Back L

Side 
Pass L 

Left

Trot 
Serpenti

ne

Lope L 
Lead

Trot 
Poles

Right 
trot to 
slicker

Slicker  
around 
barrel

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Jimbo Humphreys

31 3 297 Sarah King-TTU - 636 Juliette Starlight - p 0.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 40.0

32 2 10 Dee Ann Shafer-ENMU - p Remedy N Pep - p 8.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 38.0

33 1 182 Rebecca Noggler-WTAM - 887 Heza Art Doctor - 1206 3.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 31.0

SC #N/A 194 Amanda Zeeb-SHSU - 789 Western Ease - 751
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4/25/2010 Judge:

33 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 33 TIE BREAKERS 2 8 3 1 7 6 5 4

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back 
Pivot

Right 
Circles 
Lead 

Change

2 Circles, 
Lead 

Change
Left 

Rollback
Right 

Rollback Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

1 33 221 Kelsey Stokes-TTU - 796 Shot Of Irish LS - 723 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 53.0

2 32 228 Robert Rivers-TTU - 570 Sixes Attraction - 466 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 53.0

3 31 244 Jeri Ann Goodale-TSU - 475 Primo Chaps - 353 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 51.0

4 30 315 Jacinda Hinkson-NMSU - 424 NMSU Stage Kandle - 334 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 50.0

5 29 118 Nicole Kneale-TSU - 798 Doc Hickory Dickory - 724 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 50.0

6 28 309 Alyssa Plackemeier - TAMU - 774 Blackaroni - 794 5.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 48.0

7 27 226 Amanda Cage-TTU - 1089 Pops Superstarette - 989 5.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 47.0

8 26 310 Raul Valdez - TAMU - 1280 TAMU Topsailing - 341 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 47.0

9 25 158 Lisa Cooper - SHSU - 1123 Marg Of Cita - 1019 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 45.0

10 24 230 True Burson-TTU - 1087 Dee Bar True - 990 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 45.0

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Mark Anderson



American Stock Horse Association Show

Lubbock Collegiate Show 2010.xls
Novice_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

4/25/2010 Judge:

33 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 33 TIE BREAKERS 2 8 3 1 7 6 5 4

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back 
Pivot

Right 
Circles 
Lead 

Change

2 Circles, 
Lead 

Change
Left 

Rollback
Right 

Rollback Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Mark Anderson

11 23 287 Rebecca D'Andrea-SFA - 880 Brennas Dutchess - 299 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 45.0

12 22 119 Stephanie Dickson-TSU - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 42.0

13 21 279 Ashley Munsell-ENMU - 1033 Dr Smokin Peppy Joe - 928 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 40.0

14 20 144 Sydney Beique-SHSU - 1128 Jacs Remedy - 1087 7.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 39.0

15 19 319 Amanda Crockett - ENMU - p Hammies Hee Hoss - p 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.0

16 18 297 Sarah King-TTU - 636 Juliette Starlight - p 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 35.0

17 17 13 Lael Lavalois-LCCC - 1275 Peppy Tenino Girl - 574 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 35.0

18 16 154 Sabrina Borgstede - SHSU - 250 Jim Pepsi Velvet - 161 4.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 35.0

19 15 101 Stephanie Bell-LCCC - 1109 Broomstick Cowboy - 1013 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 34.0

20 14 44 Ashley Cotton-TSU - p CCC Sonnys Doll - 1204 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 34.0
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4/25/2010 Judge:

33 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 33 TIE BREAKERS 2 8 3 1 7 6 5 4

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back 
Pivot

Right 
Circles 
Lead 

Change

2 Circles, 
Lead 

Change
Left 

Rollback
Right 

Rollback Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Mark Anderson

21 13 299 Tyler O'Neal-WTAM - 1049 Smart Little Flame - p 4.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 33.0

22 12 37 Kristen Liesman-WTAM - 522 Willie Lee Watson - 422 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 33.0

23 11 10 Dee Ann Shafer-ENMU - p Remedy N Pep - p 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 32.0

24 10 185 Molly Kaweck-WTAM - 820 Cattilac - 820 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 32.0

25 9 187 Maria Aschmann-CSU - 1173 Shesa Holly Badger - 1064 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 32.0

26 8 316 Katy Rosencrans-NMSU - 1210 Bunchapeppy - 336 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 31.0

27 7 197 Christina Withers-CSU - 1165 Boom Boom Bang - 599 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 30.0

28 6 190 Brittany Queen-CSU - 1167 kenlyn Irish Echo - 1065 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 29.0

29 5 265 Justine Boswell-TTU - 1086 Whose Beemer Is It - p 3.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 29.0

30 4 156 Bailey Owens-SHSU - 1027 Hustlers Doc Lady - 937 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 29.0
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4/25/2010 Judge:

33 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 33 TIE BREAKERS 2 8 3 1 7 6 5 4

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back 
Pivot

Right 
Circles 
Lead 

Change

2 Circles, 
Lead 

Change
Left 

Rollback
Right 

Rollback Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Mark Anderson

31 3 199 Mattie K Jones-SFA - 1202 Sheza Hot Poco - p 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 28.0

32 2 240 Jordan Hurd-WTAM - p Smoke Fire and Mist - p 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 26.0

33 1 182 Rebecca Noggler-WTAM - 887 Heza Art Doctor - 1206 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 24.0
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4/25/2010 Judge:Andy Adam Loc.

33 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 33 TIE BREAKERS 3 7 4 5 6 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

1 33.0 279 Ashley Munsell-ENMU - 1033 Dr Smokin Peppy Joe - 928 1 1 3 3 2 17 16 43

2 32.0 315 Jacinda Hinkson-NMSU - 424 NMSU Stage Kandle - 334 4 4 2 2 2 12 14 40

3 31.0 37 Kristen Liesman-WTAM - 522 Willie Lee Watson - 422 3 3 1 2 2 13 12 36

4 30.0 119 Stephanie Dickson-TSU - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 4 3 4 4 3 10 8 36

5 29.0 228 Robert Rivers-TTU - 570 Sixes Attraction - 466 4 2 1 2 1 10 12 32

6 28.0 287 Rebecca D'Andrea-SFA - 880 Brennas Dutchess - 299 3 2 2 3 2 9 11 32

7 27.0 221 Kelsey Stokes-TTU - 796 Shot Of Irish LS - 723 3 4 1 2 3 8 11 32

8 26.0 118 Nicole Kneale-TSU - 798 Doc Hickory Dickory - 724 2 2 3 2 3 11 8 31

9 25.0 309 Alyssa Plackemeier - TAMU - 774 Blackaroni - 794 4 4 2 2 3 10 6 31

10 24.0 230 True Burson-TTU - 1087 Dee Bar True - 990 3 4 3 3 3 8 7 31

Novice Cowhorse

Class

xas Tech Collegiate Fin

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)
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4/25/2010 Judge:Andy Adam Loc.

33 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 33 TIE BREAKERS 3 7 4 5 6 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

xas Tech Collegiate Fin

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

11 23.0 244 Jeri Ann Goodale-TSU - 475 Primo Chaps - 353 3 4 3 4 3 6 7 30

12 22.0 299 Tyler O'Neal-WTAM - 1049 Smart Little Flame - p 3 2 1 1 1 10 9 27

13 21.0 310 Raul Valdez - TAMU - 1280 TAMU Topsailing - 341 3 3 2 3 3 8 5 27

14 20.0 197 Christina Withers-CSU - 1165 Boom Boom Bang - 599 3 1 2 2 1 8 9 26

15 19.0 199 Mattie K Jones-SFA - 1202 Sheza Hot Poco - p 2 2 1 1 2 9 8 25

16 18.0 158 Lisa Cooper - SHSU - 1123 Marg Of Cita - 1019 4 3 3 2 1 7 5 25

17 17.0 297 Sarah King-TTU - 636 Juliette Starlight - p 2 1 1 3 2 7 8 24

18 16.0 10 Dee Ann Shafer-ENMU - p Remedy N Pep - p 3 1 1 1 1 9 7 23

19 15.0 319 Amanda Crockett - ENMU - p Hammies Hee Hoss - p 2 1 1 2 2 7 8 23

20 14.0 265 Justine Boswell-TTU - 1086 Whose Beemer Is It - p 2 1 1 2 1 8 6 21
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4/25/2010 Judge:Andy Adam Loc.

33 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 33 TIE BREAKERS 3 7 4 5 6 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

xas Tech Collegiate Fin

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

21 13.0 13 Lael Lavalois-LCCC - 1275 Peppy Tenino Girl - 574 2 2 1 1 1 8 6 21

22 12.0 316 Katy Rosencrans-NMSU - 1210 Bunchapeppy - 336 2 2 2 2 1 6 6 21

23 11.0 144 Sydney Beique-SHSU - 1128 Jacs Remedy - 1087 2 1 2 1 1 8 5 20

24 10.0 240 Jordan Hurd-WTAM - p Smoke Fire and Mist - p 3 2 1 1 1 6 5 19

25 9.0 154 Sabrina Borgstede - SHSU - 250 Jim Pepsi Velvet - 161 1 1 1 2 2 6 5 18

26 8.0 190 Brittany Queen-CSU - 1167 kenlyn Irish Echo - 1065 3 3 2 1 1 3 2 15

27 7.0 156 Bailey Owens-SHSU - 1027 Hustlers Doc Lady - 937 1 1 1 1 1 5 3 13

28 6.0 182 Rebecca Noggler-WTAM - 887 Heza Art Doctor - 1206 1 1 1 1 1 4 3 12

29 5.0 187 Maria Aschmann-CSU - 1173 Shesa Holly Badger - 1064 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 11

30 4.0 101 Stephanie Bell-LCCC - 1109 Broomstick Cowboy - 1013 2 1 1 1 1 3 2 11
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4/25/2010 Judge:Andy Adam Loc.

33 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 33 TIE BREAKERS 3 7 4 5 6 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

xas Tech Collegiate Fin

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

31 3.0 226 Amanda Cage-TTU - 1089 Pops Superstarette - 989 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 11

32 2.0 44 Ashley Cotton-TSU - p CCC Sonnys Doll - 1204 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

33 1.0 185 Molly Kaweck-WTAM - 820 Cattilac - 820 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
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